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COGNOME
Antonazzo
Baita
Balan
Baldan
Barbato
Baroni
Bassetto
Bonaventura
Boni
Boscolo
Boscolo
Boscolo
Boscolo
Brotto
Bruscagnin
Capibianca
Carniato
Carvazeran
Casimiro
Casteller
Cavallaro
Cester
Chinaglia
Cocola
Colasanto
Cordanini
Crivellaro
Curreli
Dalla Costa
De Forni
De Gaspari
De Los Angeles
Di Franza
Di Santo
Di Tomaso
Faganello
Favarato
Feri
Ferro
Fezzi
Fiasconaro
Finotello
Formento-Dojot
Frankovic
Furlan
Furlanis
Gargiulo
Gazzato
Gessoni

NOME
Anna Lisa
Laura
Florentina Emilia
Anna
Fiorenza
Vera
Paola
Marino
Patrizia
Maria Susanna
Daniela
Nata Massimo
Irina
Valentina
Alberto
Martina
Marzia
Giovanna
Michela
Marta
Laura
Alberto
Giorgia
Maria Teresa
Vincenza
Morena
Stefania
Anita
Cinzia
Marta
Luisa
Mora Maria
Matteo
Imola
Giuseppina
Davide
Susanna
Emanuela
Claudio
Maria Irene
Chiara
Chiara
Patrizia
Iris
Stefano
Giovanni
Ombretta
Marino
Gianluca

CITTA
Casale sul Sile
Venezia
Preganziol
Mirano
Noale
Campoformido
Venezia
Venezia
Mirano
Mestre
Chioggia
Chioggia
Chioggia
Mogliano Veneto
Mestre
Marghera
Treviso
Venezia
Mestre
Volpago del Montello
Marcon
Padova
Dolo
Marghera
Mira
S. Michele al Tagl.
Silea
Padova
Mestre
Aviano
Campolongo Maggiore
Venezia
Trieste
Lido di Venezia
Mestre
Mestre
Arzergrande
Mareno di Piave
Fosso
Zelarino
Mira
Lido di Venezia
Martellago
Padova
Mestre
Trieste
Mestre
Dolo
Marghera



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Gessoni
Grandesso
Greco
Juergenson
Lanzinger
Lazzarich
Leotta
Linzi

Lorio
Lunardi
Majer
Manente
Marzio
Marzola
Masala
Maso

Mastromauro

Maurizio
Mazzariol
Mazzolini
Melendugno
Menegazzo
Merico
Nsilulu
Ottina
Pesavento
Pianon
Pietrobon
Poretto
Princivalle
Rampazzo
Realdi
Risso

Rizzo

Rosa
Rosteghin
Sansonetto
Santuz
Saracino
Sartore
Sartori
Scapinello
Scarpelli
Shokha
Siggia
Sorrentino
Squintani
Starovici
Tasso
Tomos

Francesca
Donatella
Grazia

Ina Barbara
Siglinde
Chiara
Maria Rosa
Marina
Rita

Guido

Sara
Raffaella
Marina
Mauro
Franca
Stefania
Cataldo
Silvia
Chiara
Giovanni
Andrea
Elisabetta
Antonio
Mayamona Robertine
Marzia
Ilaria

Carlo
Francesco
Luca
Manuela
Federica
Anna
Tiziana
Giuseppe
Maria Cristina
Luciano
Giulia
Ermanna
Maria Antonietta
Gianluca
Emma
Katia
Mauro
Zahi
Sandra
Anna Rita
Giovanna
Marioara Mary
Donatella
Ana

Marghera
Mestre
Mirano
Bolzano
Brunico
Venezia
Padova
Venezia
Noventa Padovana
Venezia
Venezia
Mestre
Dolo

Mira

Mestre

Mestre

Aviano

Venezia

Padova

Mirano

Noventa Padovana
Venezia
Cadoneghe (PD)
Montebello Vicentino
Venezia

Lido di Venezia

Treviso
Cazzago di Pianiga
Padova
Venezia

Dolo

S. Maria di Sala
Chioggia

Jescio

Vittorio Veneto
Padova

Piove di Sacco (PD)
Ponte S. Nicolo
S. Maria di Sala
Negrar

Verona

Mestre

Mestre

Verona

Treviso

Noale

Adria



100
101
102
103
104

Turri
Turri
Vezzani
Zanoboni
Zuliani

Emanuela
Mara
Mara
Vincenza
Cristina

Bolzano
Bolzano
Correzzola (PD)
Mestre
Padova



